Mistrzostwa Wroctawia w Indywidualnych Biegach Przetajowych
IGRZYSKA DZIECI
Wroctaw, 14.09.2021r.

1 Marcel
2 Matkowski
3 Tomasz
4 Bartek
5 Dziedzina
6 Mikotaj
7 Nikodem
8 Franciszek
9 Jakub
10  Szymon
11 Pawet
12 Mateusz
13  Oliwier
14 Piotr
15  Stanistaw
16  Stanistaw
17  Jakub
18 Bartek
19  Kociuba
20 Piotr
21 Bartosz
22 Dominik
23 Pelikan
24 Szymon
25 Tomasz
26  Filip
27  Jakub
28  Szymon
29  Szymon
30 Oliwier
31 Jan
32  Jacek
33  Marcel
34 Mitosz
35 Rafat
36 Pawel
37 Pawet
38 Mateusz
39  Michat
40 lllla
41 Tymon
42  tukasz
43  Jakub
44  Stepien
45  Maciej
46  Kacper
47  Kacper
48  Michat
49 Marek
50  Pyzalski
51 Wiatrowski
52  Kacper
53 Jan
54 Dawid
55  Oliwier
56  Julek
57  Oliwier

BIEG Nr 8

GORALCZYK
Michat
Lemirski
Kuchalak
Igor
STEPNIEWSKI
Slezak
Bectgwski
Drewicz
Kolosa
Stempin
Baczul
Sobolewski
Kolbusz
Buchman
Wojcik
LIBNER
Cisek
Wiktoria
Ziemienczuk
Burkowski
Obertaniec
Maciej
Herbut
Niebudek
Gorzad
Bandziarzewski
Madalinski
Matysiak
Gajek
Witczak
Dzik
Komar
KUNYSZ
Szopa
SIEWIERSKI
Hajda
Dudzik
Wojcik
Semeniuk
Dzieciot
Ganczarek
Kaminski
Olaf
Kotosionek
Dzazga
Popek
Lenard
Pabich
Wojciech
Kazimierz
Krol
Szostek
Malarz
Swiat
Trzebniak
Gulewicz

1

SP 20

SP 37

SSP 72
SMS Junior
SP 44

SP 20

SP 108

SP 64

SMS Junior
SP 26

SP 99

SP 10

SSP 72
ZSS Don Bosco
SP 91

ZSS Don Bosco
SP 20

SP 42

SP 44

SP 10

SP 36

SP 45

SP 44

SP 71

SP 81

SP 80

SMS Junior
SP 36

SP 76

SP 90

SP 66

ZSP NURT
SP 90

SP 20

SP 51

SP 20

SP 32

SP 90

SP 81

SP 84

SP 91

SP 10

SP 99

SP 44

SP 36

SP Parnas
SP 91

SP 10
Polsko Niem SP
SP 99

SP 99

SP 22

ZSS Don Bosco
SP 91

SMS Junior
SP 10

SP 68

150
140
130
120
110
100
95
90
85
80
75
75
75
75
75
65
65
65
65
65
60
60
60
60
60
55
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Antoni
Maciek
WOJCIECH
Patryk
MAKSYMILIAN
Mateusz
Mateusz
Daniil
Dawid
Jacek
tukasz
Bartosz
Jakub
Mateusz
Mateusz
Kacper
Panicz
Szymon
Donat
Sebastian
Michat
Aleksander
Wiktor
Mateusz
Oskar
Kacper
Oskar
Bartosz
Yan
Karwinski
MARCEL
Mikotaj
Polak
Poczatek
Olek
Stanistaw
Szymon
Maksymilian
Maciej
Pawet
Jacek
MARCEL
Wanik
Gieron
Wolicki
Kacper
Jakub
Zajac

Jan

Michat
Karol
Kowalski
Jakub
Malatynski
Michat
Mikotaj
Franciszek

BIEG Nr 8

Orszulak
Jagoda
MASLINSKI
Ziemienczuk
STRYJSKI
Sztogryn
Pilarczyk
Petruk
Katuza
Bednarz
Dera
SOKOLOWSKI
Baranowski
Falisz
Winiarski
Dankiewicz
Dawid
Paszkiewicz
Budzynskyi
Cudak

Kotat

Musiat
Wisniewski
Durat

Janas
Szczudio
Zacny
Punko
Budzynskyi
Kacper
ROGOWSKI
Gromada
Tomasz
Kacper
Chomentowski
Kara$
Kobusinski
Pruszynski
Kucharzak
Koscianski
Junik
DOMALACZNY
Natan
Patryk
Wojciech
Dzigman
Cop

Patryk
Zielinski
Stadnik
Kruk
Maksymilian
Szpek
Marcin
JAROCKI
Kopacz
Swiedrych

2

SP 91
SP 51
SP 82
SP 10
SP 39
SP 90
SP 81
SP 32
SP 108
SP 98
SP 22
SP 20
SP 25
SSP 72
SP 42
SP 8
SP 37
SP 25
SP 64
SP 108
SP Parnas
SSP 72
SP 81
SP 80
SP 15
SP5
SP 80
SP 98
SP 64
SP 37
SP 39
SP 64
SP 44
SP 44
SP 71
SP 36
SP 26
SP 76
ZS EKOLA
ZSP NURT
ZSP NURT
SP 74
SP 37
SSP 72
SP 44
SP 108
SP 37
SP 37
SP 26
SP 109
SP Parnas
SP 44
SP 84
SP 44
SP 20
SP 76
SP3
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Mateusz
Dominik
Kacper
Szymon
Kacper
Barttomiej
Maciej
Mateusz
Szymon
Ignacy
Piotr
Piotr
Jan
Dominik
Adam
Dawid
Grzegorz
KACPER
Mateusz
Antoni
MACIEJ
Radostaw
Andri
Andri
Mateusz
Michat
Wojciech
Adam
Piotr
Michat
Antoni
Igor
Jan
Wiktor
Jan
KACPER
JAKUB
Szymon
Maciej
Kacper
Paulo
Maksymilian
Radostaw
Bartek
Kacper
Filip
Jakub
Filip
Michat
Tomasz
Mateusz
Nikodem
Grzegorz
Cezary
Szymon
Maciej
TOMASZ

BIEG Nr 8

Lange
Goérniak
Adamowski
Klisowski
Nowak
Miotkowski
Tuchendler
Wozniak
Kuropka
Czarkowski
MATUSZEWSKI
Cwajda
Reinhard
Grec
Romanek
Wojstaw
Kochman
GAWRYLCZYK
Machaj
Abramowicz
STRZELECKI
Tkaczyk
Suprunerych
Suprunerych
Krynicki
Klawe

Pabich
Borodziewicz
Goumand
Koziot
Skatecki
Nowak
Szymankiewicz
Galinski
Burys
MUCHA
KUSINSKI
Kowalski
Kaminski
Swidurski
Povocao
Nawara
Wodziczko
Laszczkowski
Placzek
Marzec
Zuczkowski
Wojciechowski
Lizunow
Sadowski
Jurczewski
Puka
Grzybowski
Kotowski
Tarnowski
Trojniak
KASPEREK

3

ZSS Don Bosco
SP 42

SP 45

SP 80

SP 90

SP 10

SP 64

SP 32
ZSS Don Bosco
SP 45

SP 20

SP 64

SP 91

SP 10

SP 36
SSP 72
SP 25

SP 74

SP 64

SP 36

SP 39

SP 91

ZS EKOLA
ZS EKOLA
SP 8

SP Parnas
Polsko Niem SP
SP5

SP 91

SP 45

SP 36

SP 15

SP 45
SP5

SP 10

SP 74

SP 74

SP 22

SP 109
SP 90

SP 77

SP 36

SP 81
SMS Junior
SP 8
SP 8

SP 71

SP 68

SP 66

SP 26

SP 84

SP 68

SP 80

SP 71
SP5

ZSP NURT
SP 74
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Maksymilian
Jakub
Mateusz
Szymon
Michat
Jakub
Jakub
Szymon
Nikodem
Mikotaj
Julian
IGOR
Patryk
Aleksander
Jan
Kasper
Daniel
Axel
Mateusz
Vadym
Kotodziej
Kornel
SZYMON
Kacper
Gluszko
ARTUR
Szymon
Piotr
Aleksander
MATEUSZ
Karol
Krzysztof
Stanistaw
Bartosz
Krzysztof
Dominik
tukasz
Leon
Ksawery
Barttomiej
Filip
Maciej
Jakub
lllia
Kotwzan
Piotr

Jan
JAKUB
Ryszrd
Leon
Bartosz
Leon
Marcin
Oleksander
Zalas

Jan

Piotr

Wroctaw, 14.09.2021r.

BIEG Nr 8

BIELSKI
Szymczyk
Maciejczyk
Swiecicki
Kaczmarek
Baranski
Klusek
Kupiec
Jedrejko
Biegus
Tomaszewski
GRZEBYK
Sawicki
Wasielewski
Haremza
Gotebiewski
Piaskowski
Pacelt
Matkiewicz
Gumeniuk
Piotr
Mrozinski
STRUMECKI
Tyagi
Mikolaj
FRYDLEWICZ
Kazana
Hercog
Bieniek
MARTIN
Solarek
Stembalski
Sitarz
Saymanski
Patron
Toporczyk
Czubinski
Relewicz
Rusek
Wyborny
Madej
Zygadio
Pakulski
Zeifert
Mateusz
Piskorz
Mankowski
STASZEWSKI
Gasiorowski
Leszczynski
Szmyd
Rusinowski
Jasinski
Potapov
Patryk
Niemiec
Podczasiak

4

SP 20

SP5

SP 71

SMS Junior
SP 64

SP 8

SP 42

SP 90

SP 42

SP 32

ZS EKOLA
SP 50

SP 93

SP 90

SP 71

SP3

SP 71

SP 84

SMS Junior
SP 64

SP3

SP Parnas
SP 74

SP5

SP 44

SP 39
SP5

SP 68

SP 26

SP 39

SP 90

ZSS Don Bosco
Polsko Niem SP
SP 45

SP 32

ZSS Don Bosco
SSP 72

SP 84

SP 10

SP 8

SP 37

SP 109

SP 91

SP 8

SP3

SP 45

SP 81

SP 39
Polsko Niem SP
SP 81

SP 25

SP 26
Polsko Niem SP
SP 8

SP3

ZS EKOLA
SP 99
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229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Michat
IGNACY
Wojtasik
Tymoteusz
Filip

Piotr
Szymon
Artur
tukasz
Mikotaj
Gabriel
Krzysztof
Radostaw
Tomasz
Filip
Patryk

IGRZYSKA DZIECI
Wroctaw, 14.09.2021r.
BIEG Nr 8

Kawalla
RAJCZAK
Kacper
Socha
Olszewski
Ucinek
Jakubczyk
Hareza
Lesniak
Batuszynski
Zaremba
Fortuna
Szukiel
Zak

Zak
Kopec¢

SP3
SP 82
SP3
SP 45
SP 77
SP 8
SP 108
SP 108
SP 64
SP 97
SP 97
SP3
SP 99
SP 99
SP 23
ZSS Don Bosco
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Wroctaw, 14.09.2021r. 7
BIEG Nr 8 e
DRUZYNOWE

1 SP 20 425
2 SMS Junior 290
3 SP 44 281
4 SP 10 260
5 SSP 72 225
6 SP 91 205
7 SP 99 180
8 SP 90 170
9 ZSS Don Bosco 170
10 SP 36 156
11 SP 37 156
12 SP 81 135
13 SP 108 120
14 SP 64 110
15 SP 26 81
16 SP 42 75
17 SP 51 75
18 SP 32 65
19 SP 80 65
20 SP 71 61
21 SP 45 60
22 SP 76 56
23 ZSP NURT 52
24  SP 66 50
25 SP 22 45
26 SP84 45
27 SP Parnas 45
28  Polsko Niem SP 35
29 SP 25 25
30 SP39 25
31 SP68 25
32 SP82 25
33 SP98 20
34 SP8 10
35 SP15 5
36 SP5 5
37 SP 74 1
38 ZS EKOLA 1
39 SP109 0
40 SP23 0
41 SP3 0
42 SP50 0
43 SP 77 0
44  SP 93 0
45 SP 97 0



